
BREWER HIGH SCHOOL BASEBALL 
PROGRAM MASTER SCHEDULE 

2022 
(Updated 12/02/21) 

Head Coach:  Gilbert Ramirez                                                Superintendent:  Frank Molinar                                         JV Blue: Brandon Clark 
Assistant Head Coach:  Jeff Wigington                                 Principal:  Dr. Jeff Seeton                                                    JV White: Ed King 
Associate Head Coach:  Kegan Howard                                Athletic Director: Todd Peterman                                     Athletic Trainers: Evan Woolnough 
Head Athletic Trainer: Kyle Tribble                                       Associate Athletic Director: Scott Galloway                                                   Madison McBride 

                                                                                                                                       Kristin Hamptom 

 

                   Varsity 
Date          Opponent      Place    Time 
Sat. 2/5     All Saints             A     12:00 

Tue. 2/8    Northwest          H       4:30 

Fri. 2/11    Burleson             H       4:30 

Tue. 2/15  S.A. Central        H       4:30 

Fri. 2/18    Chisholm Trail    A       5:00 

Th. 2/24     Weatherford     H        TBA 

Fri. 2/25     Weatherford     H        TBA 

Sat. 2/26    Weatherford     H        TBA 

Mon. 2/28 Timber Creek     A       7:00 

Th. 3/3       EMS Tourn.        A        TBA 

Fri. 3/4       EMS Tourn.        A        TBA 

Sat. 3/5      EMS Tourn.        A        TBA 

Th. 3/10     S.B. Bash            H        TBA 

Fri. 3/11     S.B. Bash            H        TBA 

Sat. 3/12    S.B. Bash            H        TBA 

Sat. 3/19    Godley                A        1:00 

Tue. 3/22   Aledo                  A        7:00 

Fri. 3/25     Aledo                  H        7:00 

Sat 3/26     Northside           A        1:00 

Tue. 3/29   Wichita Falls     A        7:00 

Fri. 4/1       Wichita Falls     H        7:00 

Sat. 4/2      Haltom               A         1:00 

Sat. 4/9      Grapevine          A         1:00 

Tue. 4/12   Granbury           H        7:00 

Thur. 4/14 Granbury            A        7:00 

Sat. 4/16    Irving                   A        1:00 

Tue. 4/19   Azle                     A        7:00 

Fri. 4/22     Azle                     H        7:00 

Sat. 4/23    Northwest          A        1:00 

Tue. 4/26   W.F. Rider          H        7:00 

Fri. 4/29     W.F. Rider          A        7:00 

 

                     JV Blue 
Date          Opponent      Place    Time  
Sat. 2/5      All Saints            H       3:00 

Mon .2/7   Northwest         A        4:30 

Fri. 2/11     Burleson            A        6:30 

Fri. 2/18     Chisholm Trail  H        7:00   

 
Th.  2/24     Arlington          A        TBA 

Fri. 2/25      Arlington          A        TBA 

Sat. 2/26     Arlington          A        TBA 

Mon. 2/28  Timber Creek   A      4:30 

Th. 3/3        Granbury          A        TBD 

Fri. 3/4        Granbury          A        TBD 

Sat. 3/5       Granbury          A        TBD 

Th. 3/10      Weatherford    A        TBA 

Fri. 3/11      Weatherford    A        TBA 

Sat. 3/12     Weatherford    A        TBA 

Sat. 3/19     Godley               A     11am 

Mon. 3/21  Aledo                 H       4:30 

Fri. 3/25      Aledo                 A       4:30   

Sat. 3/26     Northside          A      11am               

Mon. 3/28  Wichita Falls     H       4:30 

Fri. 4/1        Wichita Falls     A       4:30 

Sat. 4/2       Haltom               H       1:00 

Sat. 4/9       Grapevine          H       1:00 

Mon. 4/11  Granbury           A       4:30 

Thur. 4/14  Granbury           H       4:30 

Sat. 4/16     Irving                  A     11am 

Mon. 4/18  Azle                    H        4:30 

Fri. 4/22      Azle                    A        4:30 

Sat. 4/23     Northwest         A      11am 

Mon. 4/25  W.F. Rider         A        4:30 

Fri. 4/29      W.F. Rider         H        4:30 

  

                  JV White 
Date          Opponent      Place    Time 
Mon. 2/7   Northwest         A         4:30 

Fri. 2/11     Burleson            A         4:30 

Fri.  2/18    Chisholm Trail  H         5:00 

 

 

Mon. 2/21  TCS                     H         6:00 

Th. 2/24      Boyd                   A         TBA 

Fri. 2/25      Boyd                   A         TBA 

Sat. 2/26     Boyd                   A         TBA 

Mon. 2/28  Chisholm Trail   H        5:00 

Th. 3/3        Weatherford     A         TBA 

Fri. 3/4        Weatherford     A         TBA 

Sat. 3/6       Weatherford     A         TBA 

Mon. 3/7     Boswell              H        6:00 

Sat. 3/19      Godley               H        2:00 

Mon. 3/21   Aledo                 H        7:00 

Fri. 3/25       Aledo                 A        7:00 

Sat. 3/26      Northside          H      11:00 

Sat. 3/26      Northside          H        1:00 

Sat. 4/2        Haltom               H      11:00 

Sat. 4/9        Grapevine          H      10:00 

Mon. 4/11   Granbury           A        7:00 

Th. 4/14       Granbury           H        7:00 

Mon. 4/18   Azle                     H        7:00 

Fri. 4/22       Azle                     A        7:00 

Sat. 4/23      Godley          Argyle   12:00 

Sat. 4/23      Argyle                 A        2:00 

Mon. 4/25   W.F. Rider          A        7:00 

Fri. 4/29       W.F. Rider          H        7:00  

  

 


